
Wilson Middle School 2022-23 Erie City SD Bus Routes

AM ROUTES PM ROUTES
Route #1 Location Time Route #1 Location Time

Pear St at Fairmount Pkwy 7:40 WILSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:10

Pear St at Glendale Ave 7:42 State St at W 18th St 3:40

State St at W 18th St 8:08 Pear St at Glendale Ave 4:06

WILSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 8:36 Pear St at Fairmount Pkwy 4:08



Wilson Middle School 2022-23 Erie City SD Bus Routes

AM ROUTES PM ROUTES
Route #2 Location Time Route #2 Location Time

Beech Ave at W 39th St 7:39 Wilson Middle School 3:10

French St at E Metcalf St 7:41 Beech Ave at W 39th St 3:13

Pine Ave at Brandes St 8:00 French St at E Metcalf St 3:15

E Grandview Blvd at Davison Ave 8:03 Pine Ave at Brandes St 3:34

E 41st St at Conrad St 8:05 E Grandview Blvd at Davison Ave 3:37

E 41st St at Fargo St 8:06 E 41st St at Conrad St 3:39

Rice Ave at E 43rd St 8:13 E 41st St at Fargo St 3:40

Rice Ave at E 38th St 8:15 Rice Ave at E 43rd St 3:47

Zimmerman Rd at E 34th St 8:19 Rice Ave at E 38th St 3:49

Wilson Middle School 8:35 Zimmerman Rd at E 34th St 3:53


	Wilson #1
	Wilson #2

